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1st Grade Men Super Comp · 1st Grade Men 2024

Round 1 · Week starting Wed 10 Apr 2024

Goulburn Hockey Complex

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Fireflys 1st Grade Men have a BYE.

Thu 11 Apr 2024 18:30 Blue Turf Robertson Colts 1st Grade Men

Thu 11 Apr 2024 18:30 Green Turf Mittagong Drifters 1st Grade Men

Thu 11 Apr 2024 20:00 Blue Turf Bowral Taralga 1st Grade Men

Round 2 · Week starting Wed 08 May 2024

Sthn Highlands - WELBY

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

THIS ROUND IS BEING HOSTED BY SHHA - WELBY HOCKEY FIELDS

Drifters 1st Grade Men have a BYE.

Fri 10 May 2024 18:30 Field 1 Bowral Colts 1st Grade Men
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Fri 10 May 2024 18:30 Field 2 Robertson Fireflys 1st Grade Men

Fri 10 May 2024 20:00 Field 1 Mittagong Taralga 1st Grade Men

Round 3 · Week starting Wed 12 Jun 2024

Goulburn Hockey Complex

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Taralga 1st Grade Men have a BYE.

Thu 13 Jun 2024 18:30 Blue Turf Colts 1st Grade Men Mittagong

Thu 13 Jun 2024 18:30 Green Turf Robertson Drifters 1st Grade Men

Thu 13 Jun 2024 20:00 Blue Turf Bowral Fireflys 1st Grade Men

Round 4 · Week starting Wed 17 Jul 2024

Sthn Highlands - WELBY

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

THIS ROUND IS BEING HOSTED BY SHHA - WELBY HOCKEY FIELDS

Colts 1st Grade Men have a BYE.

Fri 19 Jul 2024 18:30 Field 1 Bowral Drifters 1st Grade Men

Fri 19 Jul 2024 18:30 Field 2 Mittagong Fireflys 1st Grade Men

Fri 19 Jul 2024 20:00 Field 1 Robertson Taralga 1st Grade Men
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Finals · Week starting Wed 14 Aug 2024

Goulburn Hockey Complex

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

HOSTED BY TEAM WHO FINISHES ON TOP OF LADDER

Sun 18 Aug 2024 09:00 Blue Turf TBD TBD
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